
OSHA COMPLIANT: Including GFCI Outlets and 
more, this inverter generator is built with the 
features you need!

LONGER RUN TIMES: With the all new Eco Mode, 
power tools up to 12 Hours at a super quiet 48 dBA!

POWER ON THE GO: Tomahawk Generators are 
perfect for powering your essential tools, emergency 
home power, or camping with your RV.

SUPER QUIET: Quiet and neighbor-friendly fully 
enclosed design dramatically reduces noise levels

INVERTER SERIES

FEATURES
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INVERTER GENERATOR 

Two-Year Factory
Warranty
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Speci�cat ions

TG8000

8000

6500

79.7cc

20A

8 Hours
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6.6 Gallon

72 dba

28” x 22” x 23”

176 lbs

TG9000i

9000

7600

145cc

20A

14.5  Hours
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6.9 Gallon

62 dba

31” x 23” x 29”

233 lbs

Model

Max Watts

Rated Watts

Power

Amperage

Run Time @ 1/4 Load

120V  Outlets

240V Outlets

USB Outlets

Electric  Start

Tank Capacity

Noise Level

Dimensions

Weight

 

Parallel Technology
to Maximize Output

120V, 240V, Twist-Lock
and USB Outlets

GFCI Outlets
Approved by OSHA
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