INVERTER GENERATOR

MATTER SERIES



TG8000

TG9000i



FEATURES

OSHA COMPLIANT: Including GFCI Outlets and more, this inverter generator is built with the features you need!

LONGER RUN TIMES: With the all new Eco Mode, power tools up to 12 Hours at a super quiet 48 dBA!

POWER ON THE GO: Tomahawk Generators are perfect for powering your essential tools, emergency home power, or camping with your RV.

SUPER QUIET: Quiet and neighbor-friendly fully enclosed design dramatically reduces noise levels

Specifications

Model	TG8000	TG9000i
Max Watts	8000	9000
Rated Watts	6500	7600
Power	79.7сс	145cc
Amperage	20A	20A
Run Time @ 1/4 Load	8 Hours	14.5 Hours
120V Outlets	2	3
240V Outlets	0	0
USB Outlets	2	2
Electric Start	✓	✓
Tank Capacity	6.6 Gallon	6.9 Gallon
Noise Level	72 dba	62 dba
Dimensions	28"×22"×23"	31"×23"×29"
Weight	176 lbs	233 lbs



120V, 240V, Twist-Lock and USB Outlets



GFCI Outlets Approved by OSHA



Parallel Technology to Maximize Output



Two-Year Factory
Warranty